
Playground

Playground

Synthetic Athletic Field

Playground

Sandlot –Universal
Playground

Sandlot –Universal
Playground

Fitness
Pod

G I N G E R  C R E E K

Central 
Park West

Family 
Recreation 

Center

Maintenance
Facility

Splash
Island

Tennis 
Center

Family 
Aquatic
Center

Field 4

Field 3

Field 1

Field 2

D I S C  G O L F  &  
F O O T  G O L F

Small
Shelter

Tennis Courts

Fishing Pier

Sand Volleyball
(Seasonal)

Basketball

Basketball

Soccer Field

Soccer Field

Footbridge
(Closed in high water)

Forest Gate Road

Jorie Blvd.

Kensington Road

Fo rest Gate Cir
Forest Gate Cir

IL Route 83 (K
ingery)

IL Route 83 (K
ingery)

Performing Arts
Pavilion (PAP)

Picnic
shelterTotem

Plaza

Baggo

Fitness
Pod

Picnic
shelter

Oak Brook
Park District
A National Gold Medal Agency

Oak Brook
Park District
A National Gold Medal Agency

31st Street
(Oak Brook Road)

11v11

70 X
35 YDS

95 X
60 YDS

70 X 35 YDS

70 X 35 YDS

110 YDS
X 60 YDS

100 X
60 YDS

100 X
60 YDS

100 X
60 YDS

100 X
60 YDS

100 X
60 YDS

110x60 yds

RESTROOM

RESTROOM

CONSTRUCCION
ZONE

Oak Brook
Park District
A National Gold Medal Agency

/obparks/www.obparks.org

LA
C

RO
SS

E 
FI

EL
D

S 
LA

YO
U

T

8

100 X
50 YDS

1 2

3 4

5

10
8

9

11

6

7

N

EW

S


